
Spring Grass & Leaf Collection (April 28 - May 9)

Fall Leaf Collection (Oct. 6 - Nov. 26)
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 'A' Recycling Week

 'B' Recycling Week

Large Item Collection (April - September) by Request Only*

All large items need to be at the curb on 
Monday, March 17 by 6 AM.

There will be a special large item 
collection the week of March 31 - April 4. 

No request form is needed.

Friday, July 4 collection will be picked 
up on Thursday, July 3. All large items 
need to be at the curb on Monday, July 

21 by 6 AM.

All large items need to be at the 
curb on Monday, August 18 by 6 

AM.
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Wednesday, January 1 will be 
picked up on Thursday, January 2.

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

2025 - Village of Ashwaubenon Public Works Garbage/Recycling Schedule

Special Large Item Collection Village Offices Closed

Monday, May 26 will be picked up 
on Tuesday, May 27. All large items 
need to be at the curb on Monday, 

May 19 by 6 AM.

All large items need to be at the 
curb on Monday, June 16 by 6 AM.

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Monday, September 1 will be picked up 
on Tuesday, September 2. All large items 

need to be at the curb on Monday, 
September 15 by 6 AM.

Due to the large demand of leaf 
collection during the months of 

October & November, brush pickup 
will be 2nd in priority.

Thursday, November 27 will be picked 
up on Wednesday, November 26 and 

Friday, November 28 will be picked up 
on Monday, December 1.

Wednesday, December 24 will be 
picked up on Tuesday, December 23 
and Thursday, December 25 will be 
picked up on Friday, December 26.

*Please note: All large items need a request form submitted at ashwaubenon.gov/largeitem 
Large Items must be at the curb on Monday by 6 AM the week of pick up.

Garbage and recycling must be out to the curb by 6 AM.
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